

# FOREST VIEW WATER QUALITY PROJECT

## CONTRACT No. PW 14-31060, CIP No. 95195

### BID SUMMARY

Bid Opening Date: August 7, 2014  
 Estimated Award Date: August 19, 2014

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Thomas Haen Company, Inc.		William W. Wolfing dba Four Point Engineering	
				UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00
3	Sweeping	20	DAY	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 14,000.00
4	Trench and Excavation Safety	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	Install & Maintain Concrete Wash Area	1	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
6	Install & Maintain Weighted Fiber Rolls or Gravel-Filled Rolls	7	EA	\$ 70.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00
7	Install and Maintain Drain Inlet Protection	9	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,700.00
8	36" Baffled Sediment Trap	3	EA	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 24,600.00	\$ 8,450.00	\$ 25,350.00
9	48" Flat Top SDMH w/ Baffle Filter	1	EA	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
10	Modify Existing 48" SDMH w/ Baffle Filter	1	EA	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
11	18" HDPE Perf Pipe (In Pavement)	82	LF	\$ 248.00	\$ 20,336.00	\$ 374.00	\$ 30,668.00
12	Forest View Infiltration Trench	200	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 44,000.00
13	Miscellaneous Paving	139	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,946.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,085.00
14	Overexcavate and Remove Unsuitable Material	40	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 2,520.00
15	Rock Fracturing and Removal	10	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$ 143,022.00</b>		<b>\$ 165,923.00</b>	